Additional amount sanctioned for ASV Gonwara for the period : January 2008 - June 2008
	S. No
	Details
	Amount In Rupees

	
	1) $885 sent in July 07 as six monthly installment

2) $1015 sent in January 08 as six monthly installment

3) Additional $700 sent in January 08


	

	TOTAL SENT
	$2600 
	101400 Rs [@39RS/dollar]

	
	
	


Notes: 
1) The initial amount proposed by ASV Gonwara was Rs 101,400/- for the year Aug 2007-July 2008.

2) This was reduced by ASV Gonwara and we sent them $885 dollars as six monthly installment for the period July 07-Dec07.

3) We increased the second six monthly installment to $1014.47 for the period Jan 08-Jun08.

4) However we (Manisha/Asha Philadelphia) had a conversation with Vallabh bhai from Asha Kashi (telephonic conversation on 01/06/08) and he indicated that ASV Gonwara needs the entire amount that was initially proposed and on his suggestion/advise we sanctioned another $700.

5) Thus finally the amount sent to ASV Gonwara for the year  August 2007 - July 2008 is $2600 or Rs 101,400. This is exactly equal to the amount that they had requested (See below).
Next Session’s PROPOSED Budget prepared by ASV Gonwara: August 2007 - July 2008: ASV GONWARA
	S. No
	Particulars
	Details
	Amount In Rupees
	Total

	1

2

3

4

5

6


	Honorarium:

2 Teachers @ 1200/- PM

Coordinator @ 2750/- PM

Playing Material

Study Material 
Teaching Material:

Health Camps

Other Expanses:

Travel

Telephone

Postage + Xerox + Stationary

Unforeseen 
	Rs.1,200 X 2 X 12

Rs.150 X 100 Students 

Rs.500/- PM X 12 

Twice in Year

Attending Conf /Meeting 

300 X 12 Month

300 X 12 Month
	28,800

33,000

2,000

15,000

6,000

4,000

3,000  

       3,600

3,600

2,400
	61,800/-

2,000/-

15,000/-

6,000/-

4,000/-

12,600/-

	
	
	TOTAL
	
	101,400/-

	
	
	
	
	In $: 2331 @ 43.5/ $

	
	Additional Requirements(Optional): 
	
	
	

	1
	Tour of Students to Patna 
	Once in Year 
	10,000
	

	2
	Clothes to Students 
	@ 150  X 100 Students 
	15,000
	


Students at running Centers:

Gonvara: 50 

Mahen: 30

Dengraahi: 55

Boys, Girls ratio is: 60:40
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